

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CMA.Nos.593 & 594 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	20.02.2025	<u>RNT,J &KM,J</u> Learned counsel for respondent No.5 prays for further time to file counter affidavit. 2. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for further time to file response/rejoinder affidavit to the counter of other respondents as also respondent No.5 if so filed. 3. Post on 02.04.2025. 4. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing. _____ RNT,J _____ KM,J AG	