

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No.593 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	17.6.2026	<u>DR, J & BM, J</u> The Registrar (Judicial) is directed to call for reports from the learned Additional District Judge, Tirupati, and the Commissioner, Tirupati Municipal Corporation, in terms of the directions contained in this Court's order dated 22.04.2026, and place the same on record. List the matter on 01.07.2026. DR, J BM, J TJN	